Lithium-Ion brushless impact drill EN P06
Аккумуляторная ударная дрель-шуруповерт RU P12
KUC33 KUC33.X
1
2
3
13
4

described are included in standard delivery.
TECHNICAL DATA
Type Designation KUC33 KUC33.X (C33 -
designation of machinery, representative of
drill)
KUC33  KUC33.X **
Voltage 20V  Max ***
No load speed 0-500/0-2000 min
Impact rate  0-8500/0-34000bpm
Number of clutch
positions 18+1+1
Max torque 95Nm
Chuck capacity 13mm
Max. drilling
capacity
Steel 13mm
Wood 55mm
Concrete 16mm
Brick 16mm
Weight (bare tool) 1.25kg
** X=1-999，A-Z，M1-M9 there are only used for
different customers, there are no safe relevant changes
between these models
***Voltage measured without workload. Initial battery
voltage reaches maximum of 20 volts. Nominal voltage
is 18 volts
SUGGESTED BATTERIES
AND CHARGERS
Category Type Capacity
20V Battery
KAB20 2.0 Ah
KPB2022 2.0 Ah
KAB21 4.0 Ah
KPB2004 4.0 Ah
KAB24 6.0 Ah
KAB25 8.0 Ah
20V Charger
KAC20 2.0 A
KCH2006 2.0 A
KAC21 6.0 A
KCH2007 6.0 A
KAC22 12.0 A
We recommend that you purchase your accessories
listed in the above list from the same store that sold you
the tool. Refer to the accessory packaging for further
details. Store personnel can assist you and offer advice.
OPERATING
INSTRUCTIONS
NOTE: Before using the tool, read the
instruction book carefully.
Assembly and Operation
ACTION FIGURE
ASSEMBLY
CHUCK ADJUSTMENT
Warning: Always lock off
trigger switch and disconnect